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50% Owed | Due Date
Amount Date Following | Following
Date of Alecia |Emailed to| the 30/30 | the 30/30 | Amount | Balance | Date Jeff
Child Treatment Service paid jeff Rule Rule Jeff Paid Due Paid Check #
Emily Chiropractic 1/15/2015] $50.00 |1/15/2015| $25.00 2/14/2015 | $25.00 $0.00 |1/13/2015| #896
Emily Therapy 1/23/2015| $250.00 |1/23/2015| $125.00 2/22/2015 | $125.00 $0.00 |1/13/2015| #896
Emily Therapy 2/2/2015 | $150.00 | 2/2/2015 $75.00 3/4/2015 $75.00 $0.00 |[1/13/2015| #896
Emily Therapy 2/9/2015 | $150.00 | 2/9/2015 $75.00 3/11/2015 | $75.00 $0.00 |[1/13/2015| #896
Emily Chiropractic 2/11/2015| $50.00 |2/11/2015| $25.00 3/13/2015 | $25.00 $0.00 |[2/25/2015| #906
Emily Therapy 2/16/2015| $150.00 |2/19/2015| $75.00 3/21/2015 | $75.00 $0.00 |[2/25/2015| #906
Emily Therapy 2/19/2015| $150.00 |2/19/2017 $75.00 3/21/2017 $0.00 $75.00
Emily Therapy 2/23/2015] $250.00 |2/25/2015| $125.00 | 3/27/2015 $0.00 $125.00
Emily Dentist 2/27/2015| $35.00 | 3/4/2015 $17.50 4/3/2015 $0.00 $17.50
Emily Medication 3/30/2015| $55.00 |4/14/2015 $27.50 5/14/2015 $0.00 $27.50
Emily Psychologist 3/31/2015| $50.00 |4/14/2015 $25.00 5/14/2015 $0.00 $25.00
Emily Therapy 4/13/2015| $100.00 |4/13/2015 $50.00 5/13/201% $0.00 $50.00
Emily Medical records 4/13/2015( $10.00 |4/13/2015 $5.00 5/13/2015S $0.00 $5.00
Emily Dentist 4/14/2015] $110.00 |4/14/2015 $55.00 5/14/2015 $0.00 $55.00
Emily Therapy 4/17/2015| $100.00 |4/29/2015| $50.00 5/29/2015 $0.00 $50.00
Emily Therapy 4/20/2015| $100.00 |4/29/2015] $50.00 5/29/2015 $0.00 $50.00
Emily Medication 4/21/2015| $30.00 |4/29/2015| $15.00 5/29/2015 $0.00 $15.00
Emily Therapy 4/22/2015| $100.00 |4/29/2015 $50.00 5/29/2015 $0.00 $50.00
Emily Psychologist 4/23/2015| $50.00 |4/29/2015 $25.00 5/29/2015 $0.00 $25.00
Emily Medication 4/23/2015| $45.00 |4/29/2015| $22.50 5/29/2015 $0.00 $22.50
Emily Therapy 4/27/2015} $100.00 |4/29/2015 $50.00 5/29/2015 $0.00 $50.00
Emily Center for Discovery |4/28/2015|$1,200.00|4/29/2015] $600.00 5/29/2015 $0.00 $600.00
Emily Therapy 4/29/2015( $100.00 |4/29/2015] $50.00 5/29/2015 $0.00 $50.00
Emily Therapy 5/6/2015 | $100.00 | 5/6/2015 $50.00 6/5/2015 $0.00 $50.00
Emily Therapy 5/11/2015| $100.00 |5/11/2015| $50.00 6/10/2015 $0.00 $50.00
Emily Psychologist 5/12/2015| $50.00 |5/21/2015 $25.00 6/20/2015 $0.00 $25.00
Emily Dentist 5/12/2015| $155.00 |5/21/2015 $77.50 6/20/2015 $0.00 $77.50
Emily Therapy 5/13/2015| $100.00 |5/13/2015 $50.00 6/12/2015 $0.00 $50.00
Emily Therapy 5/18/2015| $100.00 |5/21/2015 $50.00 6/20/2015 $0.00 $50.00
Emily Therapy 5/20/2015| $100.00 |5/21/2015| $50.00 6/20/2015 $0.00 $50.00
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Pirmann Chiropractic, Inc

) 1400 Reynolds Ave Ste 102 /
Xﬂr‘r phcrlfo ptOF\An(J Irvine, CA 92614
(949) 251-0154

(\ _}O-w) 6N \/ l6 / }SDr. Joel Pirmann Registration # DC27510

N
01/15/15 05:14 PM

Sold to: Anthony Reed <% Em\l\g, 3518
Payment 100.00
Total Due: 100.00
Amount Tendered: 100.00 Paidby MasterCard
Change: 0.00 037492
=0 Prrhond
> G,cr‘\\\x?f L[70\\0

Q}\’Sf

Q&'
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Gmail - You sent a payment Page 1 of 2
b o -

° 8-
m G& ' i Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>
N

by Coogle

You sent a payment
2 messages

service@paypal.com <service@paypal.com> Fri, Jan 23, 2015 at 4:03 AM
To: alecia kremidas <aleciakremidas2@gmail.com>

' PayPal

Transaction ID: 1J969492UB762981L
You sent a payment

Dear alecia kremidas,
You sent a payment for $250.00 USD to The Relationship Warehouse.

Please note that it may take a little while for this payment to appear in the Recent Activity list
on your Account Overview.

O View the details of this transaction online

Your monthly account statement is available anytime; just log in to your account at
https://www.paypal.com/us/cgi-bin/webscr?emd=_history. To correct any errors, please
contact us through our Help Center at https://www.paypal.com/us/cgi-bin/webscr?
cmd=_contact_us.

Amount you have sent: $250.00 USD
Your total charge: $250.00 USD

The Relationship $250.00 USD
Warehouse will receive: ’

Sent on: January 23, 2015

Subject line of your

5. The Relationship Warehouse
payment email:

Sincerely,
PayPal

Q Help Center | Resolution Center | Security Center

https://mail.google.com/mail/n/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14b1... 1/26/2015
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Gmail - You sent a payment

RIGHT TO REFUND

You, the customer, are entitled to a refund of the money to be transmitted as a resuit of this
agreement if PayPal does not forward the money received from you within 10 days of the date of its
receipt, or does not give instructions committing an equivalent amount of money to the person
designated by you within 10 days of the date of the receipt of the funds from you unless otherwise
instructed by you.

If your instructions as to when the money shall be forwarded or transmitted are not complied with
and the money has not yet been forwarded or transmitted, you have a right to a refund of your

money.

If you want a refund, you must mail or deliver your written request to PayPal at P.O. Box 45950,
Omaha, NE 68145-0950. If you do not receive your refund, you may be entitled to your money back

plus a penalty of up to $1000 and attorney's fees pursuant to Section 2102 of the California Financial

Code.

This email was sent by an automated system, so if you reply, nobody will see it. To get in touch with
us, log in to your account and click "Contact Us" at the bottom of any page.

Copyright © 2015 PayPal, Inc. All rights reserved. PayPal is located at 2211 N. First St., San Jose,
CA 95131.

PayPal Email ID PP118 - fadcacd65eab

Page 2 of 2

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Fri, Jan 23, 2015 at 7:07 AM

To: Jeff Reed <Ivjeffreed@yahoo.com>

Proof of payment for therapy-

Check you sent in Jan covered your 50%
For your records.

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "service@paypal.com" <service@paypal.com>
Date: January 23, 2015 at 4:03:57 AM PST

To: alecia kremidas <aleciakremidas2@gmail.com>
Subject: You sent a payment

[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0/?7ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14bl1...

1/26/2015
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Gmail - Confirmation - 2015 Winter Camp Registration Page 1 of 1

G. Q l i Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

tyGoogle

Confirmation - 2015 Winter Camp Registration

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, Jan 26, 2015 at 10:16 PM
To: Jeff Reed <lvjeffreed@yahoo.com>

FYI. -
Emily, Anthony, and Adam will be at winter camp weekend of Feb. 20th

Upcoming medical appointments in February 2015-

Emily, Anthony, Adam will have a dental exam and check up

Anthony and Adam will have an eye exam

Anthony will see a specialist for cyst under his gums

Emily will be seeing a new therapist along with Roxanna. She will sit in on the therapy to help deal with the
flashbacks and panic attacks Emily is

having at school each week. | am waiting for an appointment. Roxanna thlnks she will need to have 5-10
visits with him. Cost should be around $50 per session. $25 each. This is an estimate only. | will send copy
of bill after | pay it.

Alecia
[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/v/0/?ui=2 &ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=sent&msg=14... 1/26/2015

ROAO0118
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Gmail - Child support for January 2015/ Medical Page 1 of 1

.
G ;‘a l E Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

tyGoogle

Child support for January 2015/ Medical

1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, Jan 26, 2015 at 10:51 PM
To: Jeff Reed <lvjeffreed@yahoo.com>
Cc: Alecia Draper <aleciakremidas2@gmail.com>

Jeff,

Per our text messages today you are aware that $725 was due on January 20th, 2015. This was court
ordered at our hearing on 1/12/2015. You agreed to the following dates for child support because you
needed to break the payment up.

5th of the month- $725
20th of the month- $725

| have not received January payment of $725 that was due on the 1/20/15

| have offered for you to pay the $725 in a few payments but it needs to be caught up to date by the end of
February. | would need to see dates and amounts that you will send payment before Thursday 1/29/15. |
will move forward with all necessary action with my attorney if | do not get a response from you on payment
details.

Medical is $66 a month due on the 5th of the month.
All other Bills will follow the 30/30 rule for medical-
You know what the amount is for the monthly SET bills-

$125- Therapy

$50- Chiropractic

You can pay this together on a set day or | will be sending the bills the day | pay them and we can follow
the 30/30 rule. However works best for you. | will email you all copies of proof of payment.

$241 is the combined medical due every month.Any additional medical will be sent and | will let you
know about the appointments as they come up. | just sent an email on upcoming appointments.

All combined medical/out of pocket medical for February- Total =$182

Check # 836 for $300 covered Chiropractic($50) and $9 off of therapy for the month of February. This is
what you agreed to when | asked you how you want me to apply this payment.

$66- medical/Dental

$116- Therapy

TOTAL=$182- February

Alecia

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2 &ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=sent&th=14b2... 1/26/2015
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Gmail - Moriah Freedom Ministry Page 1 of 3

°n-
G& l i Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

wCoagle

Moriah Freedom Ministry
3 messages

moriahscheduling@gmail.com <moriahscheduling@gmail.com> Tue, Jan 27, 2015 at 10:01 PM
To: "aleciadraper@gmail.com” <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Hello Alecia,

Pastor Jim & | finally found some time to go over his schedule and we have an opening
next Monday, 2/2, at 4:.00 pm for your daughter.
| am sending you a few things she will need to fill out as best she can along with some

prayers.
Feel free to call me if you have any questions at 714-402-7162.

Blessings,
Kathy
Moriah Schduler

Sent from Windows Mail

7 attachments

0| Personal Inventory .pdf
171K

any Prayer for Spiritual Cleansing of Home.docx
13K

=» Affirming Your Spirit.docx
484K

@ Authority prayer.docx
9K

Daily prayer.docx
13K

@) Moriah Fees Doc.docx
13K

Session Time Accepted Email at OC.docx
18K

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> ' Tue, Jan 27, 2015 at 11:09 PM
To: Roxanna Grimes <Roxannagrimes10@msn.com>, Geoffrey Draper <geoffrey@legrandmarketing.com>

Here is the email from Moriah. Monday at 4pm wi be the scheduled appointment. Let me know if you can
be there at this time. | am happy they will see Emily this quickly.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97¢7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14b... 1/27/2015
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Gmail - Moriah Freedom Ministry Page 2 of 3

Alecia
Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: <moriahscheduling@gmail.com>

Date: January 27, 2015 at 10:01:29 PM PST

To: "aleciadraper@gmail.com” <aleciadraper@gmail.com>
Subject: Moriah Freedom Ministry

[Quoted text hidden])

7 attachments

-@ Personal Inventory .pdf
171K

@ Prayer for Spiritual Cleansing of Home.docx
13K

)] Affirming Your Spirit.docx
484K

) Authority prayer.docx
9K

K

@ Moriah Fees Doc.docx
13K

Session Time Accepted Email at OC.docx
18K

@ Daily prayer.docx
13

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Tue, Jan 27, 2015 at 11:40 PM
To: Jeff Reed <Ivjeffreed@yahoo.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.conis R

— —

Please confirm you are receiving my emails. This is the second attempt to ask if you are receiving them.
You have not been responding back after | forward you medical info and proof of payment. This is the way
we are to be communicating per our hearing on 1/12/15.

Here is the information on the therapy Emily will be doing for as long as needed. The cost is $150 per
session. 50% will be $75.00 each. Roxanna believes Emily will need 4-6 sessions with Jim. Her

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14b... 1/27/2015
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Gmail - Moriah Freedom Ministry Page 3 of 3

appointment is on Monday from 4-6pm. | will be sending proof of payment on Monday February 2nd, after |
pay for this on my credit card. If you have any questions you can call paster Jim directly.

Alecia
[Quoted text hidden)

7 attachments

Personal Inventory .pdf
B
171K

@ Prayer for Spiritual Cleansing of Home.docx
13K

Affirming Your Spirit.docx
484K

@) Authority prayer.docx
- 9K
Daily prayer.docx
@ 13K

Moriah Fees Doc.docx
13K

@ Session Time Accepted Email at OC.docx
18K

https://mail.google.com/mail/v/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97¢7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14b... 1/27/2015
ROA0122



Gmail - Child support for January 2015/ Medical Page 1 of 1

o1~
q G a l ' Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>
\,

eyCougle

Child support for January 2015/ Medical

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Tue, Jan 27, 2015 at 9:57 AM
To: Jeff Reed <lIvjeffreed@yahoo.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Please send confirmation that you recieved this email for my records. Also that you recieved medical bill
from Relationship Warehouse that | forwarded to you on 1/23/15.
[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&msg=1... 1/27/2015
ROA0123



ROA0124



Gmail - Receipt from Moriah Bible Fellowship for $150.00 USD Page 2 of 3

This email was sent by an automated system, so if you reply, nobody will see it. To get in touch with
us, log in to your account and click "Contact Us" at the bottom of any page.

Copyright © 2015 PayPal, Inc. All rights reserved. PayPal is located at 2211 N. First St., San Jose,
CA 95131.

PayPal Email ID PP1709 - 0f1586473f6eb

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 9, 2015 at 8:01 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Receipt of payment $150 - therapy for Emily on 2/9/15. 50% due on or before 3/9/15- $75.00. If you check
email within the week then on or before 3/15/15.

------- Forwarded message -—--——-

From: service@paypal.com <service@paypal.com>

Date: Mon, Feb 9, 2015 at 5:35 PM

Subject: Receipt from Moriah Bible Fellowship for $150.00 USD
To: "aleciadraper@gmail.com” <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

' PayPal

Moriah Bible Fellowship

1411 N Batavia #103
Orange, CA

92867

us

Feb 9, 2015 17:34:04 PST
View your receipt

$150.00 USD

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e 7ebda& view=pté&search=inbox&th=14b7... 2/9/2015
ROA0125



®

Pirmann Chiropractic, Inc

1400 Reynolds Ave Ste 102
Irvine, CA 92614
(949) 251-0154

e
Dr. Joel Pirmann Registration # DC27510
02/11/15 05:27 PM
Sold to: Emily Reed
Payment 100.00
Total Due: 100.00
Amount Tendered: 100.00 Paidby MasterCard
Change: 0.00 04344z
_ oo,
':)0 EM\\&A,

D P«m\—hamg

3517
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m G Qj ' i Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

yGougle

February payment

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Wed, Feb 11, 2015 at 8:10 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, aleciadraper@gmail.com '

Here is the payment for February chiropractic for Anthony and Emily.

Emailed on 2/11/15
50%=%$50

Alecia

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Jennifer Pirmann <pirmannchiropractic@gmail.com>
Date: February 11, 2015 at 5:30:27 PM PST

To: Alecia Draper <aleciakremidas2@gmail.com>

Subject: February payment

a REED FEBRUARY 2015 STATEMENT.PDF
4K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=sent&msg=14... 2/25/2015
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Gmail - Receipt from Moriah Bible Fellowship for $150.00 USD Page2 of 2

This email was sent by an automated system, so if you reply, nobody will see it. To get in touch with
us, log in to your account and click "Contact Us" at the bottom of any page.

Copyright © 2015 PayPal, Inc. All rights reserved. PayPal is located at 2211 N. First St., San Jose,
CA 95131.

PayPal Email ID PP1709 - cfe01c49e216b

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 2, 2015 at 9:49 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com> —

Cc: aleciadraper@gmail.com

Here is the email receipt | received today. 50% is $75.00

I am forwarding from Emily's new therapy treatment. | will email you receipt of payment after | pay. She
will be seen every Monday from 4-6. | will keep you posted on how long she will be seeing Jim. You can
contact him at any time. He is happy to share anything with you about her treatment. | forwarded all
paperwork to you last week.
Alecia
Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "service@paypal.com” <service@paypal.com>

Date: February 2, 2015 at 6:05:33 PM PST

To: "aleciadraper@gmail.com" <aleciadraper@gmail.com>
Subject: Receipt from Moriah Bible Fellowship for $150.00 USD

[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2 &ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14b4... 2/3/2015
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PayPal

Amount
Subtotal

TOTAL

Payment Method

SALE (Swiped)

MasterCard ***+*++++++7454
Transaction ID: 2EJ324419K721620F

This transaction will appear on your credit card
statement as 'PP*MORIAHBIBLE'

Business Information

Moriah Bible Fellowship
Merchant ID: 36PE7RZXNSBLG

1411 N Batavia #103

Orange CA 92867, US

moriahfreedomministry@gmail.com

Great to see you!

$150.00 USD

Page 1 of 2

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00 USD

Created on Feb 2, 2015 6:19:42 PM PST
Order ID: 0282

Additional Details

Authorization Code: 02467Z
Terminal ID; ****00E9

Purchase Location

: ' - ETalt Ave

Q& -
éatavza §
NGlass

OUTHEAST § -

ANAHEM /

e . %

T f ,z‘;?. e
"~y =% § 3

O o o o1 \

y 25 & 4
§>"‘r‘£)v'.- 2 g 2
sﬁ’ 3V Map data @075 G6b
Location set by seller's device, may not be

accurate.

Please retain your receipt as proof of transaction.

Leave your wallet at home, pay with the PayPal app.

https://www.paypal.com/us/webapps/userexperienceweb/page/ireceipt/get?id=INV2-J97V-... 2/3/2015
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Gmail - Receipt from Moriah Bible Fellowship for $150.00 USD Page 2 of 2

This email was sent by an automated system, so if you reply, nobody will see it. To get in touch with
us, log in to your account and click "Contact Us" at the bottom of any page.

(—j Copyright © 2015 PayPal, Inc. All rights reserved. PayPal is located at 2211 N. First St., San Jose,
CA 95131,

PayPal Email ID PP1709 - d2286ebba1453

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Thu, Feb 19, 2015 at 8:19 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, aleciadraper@gmail.com —

Here is the emailed receipt copy for therapy. Emily was seen 2 times this week but for now | have just
payed Jim the one time.
She was seen on Monday 2/16 and 2/19. She also saw Roxanna on 2/18 this week.
sgrere =
Alecia
Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "service@paypal.com" <service@paypal.com>

Date: February 19, 2015 at 4:14:35 PM PST

To: "aleciadraper@gmail.com" <aleciadraper@gmail.com>
Subject: Receipt from Moriah Bible Fellowship for $150.00 USD

[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/2ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14b... 2/19/2015
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PayPal Page 1 of 2

Great to see youl!

pA

$150.00 USD Mo

Amount $150.00

Subtotal $150.00

TOTAL $150.00 USD
Created on Feb 17, 2015 11:14:01 AMPST ~
Order ID: 0291
Payment Method Additional Details
SALE {Swiped) Authorization Code: 006422

MasterCard ************7454 Terminal ID: ****00F4

Transaction ID: 3P292477DX5488310
‘ This transaction will appear on your credit card

statement as 'PP*MORIAHBIBLE’

Business Information Purchase Location

Moriah Bible Fellowship
Merchant ID: 36PE7RZXNSBLG

1411 N Batavia #103
Orange CA 92867, US

moriahfreedomministry@gmail.com

: ”. " Map deth @015 Gobgk:
Location set by seller's device, may not be
accurate.

Please retain your receipt as proof of transaction.

Leave your wallet at home, pay with the PayPal app.

https://www.paypal.com/us/webapps/userexperienceweb/page/ireceipt/get?id=INV2-6DX...  2/19/2015
ROA0133



Gmail - You sent an automatic payment of $250.00 USD Page 1 of 2

°n-
25l —
m Gd ' i Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

ey Gouogle

You sent an automatic payment of $250.00 USD

2 messages

service@paypal.com <service@paypal.com> Mon, Feb 23, 2015 at 4:38 AM

To: alecia kremidas <aleciakremidas2@gmail.com> :
\JoT P
P PayPal |

Feb 23, 2015 04:38:11 PST

YOU Sent an automatic payment Transaction ID: 3T392240EA0270149

Hello alecia kremidas,

You sent an automatic payment to The Relationship Warehouse. Here are the details:

Amount: $250.00 USD
(_3 To: The Relationship Warehouse
For: The Relationship Warehouse

Customer service URL: http://www.Therelationshipwarehouse.com

Automatic payment details

Automatic payment I-XUSXLF1DD5JJ
number:

Amount to be paid gach $250.00 USD
time:

Billing cycle: Monthly
Payments start: Jul 23,2014
Pay with money from: Visa Credit Card XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-6992

Next payment detail

Next payment due: Mar 23, 2015

To change or cancel your agreement with The Relationship Warehouse, log in to your PayPal
account, go to your Profile, and click My money. Update your agreement in the "My
- preapproved payments" section.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14b... 2/25/2015
ROA0134



Gmail - You sent an automatic payment of $250.00 USD Page 2 of 2

Help Center | Resolution Center | Security Center

RIGHT TO REFUND

You, the customer, are entitled to a refund of the money to be transmitted as a result of this
agreement if PayPal does not forward the money received from you within 10 days of the date of its
receipt, or does not give instructions committing an equivalent amount of money to the person
designated by you within 10 days of the date of the receipt of the funds from you unless otherwise
instructed by you.

If your instructions as to when the money shall be forwarded or transmitted are not complied with
and the money has not yet been forwarded or transmitted, you have a right to a refund of your

money.

If you want a refund, you must mail or deliver your written request to PayPal at P.O. Box 45950,
Omaha, NE 68145-0950. If you do not receive your refund, you may be entitled to your money back
plus a penalty of up to $1000 and attorney's fees pursuant to Section 2102 of the California Financial

Code.

Please don't reply to this email. It'll just confuse the computer that sent it and you won't get a
response.

Copyright © 2015 PayPal, Inc. All rights reserved. PayPal is located at 2211 N. First St., San Jose,
CA 95131.

PayPal Email ID PP1204 - e2e6306dcbb0c

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Wed, Feb 25, 2015 at 7:13 AM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>

Payment receipt for Emily and Adam therapy with Roxanne and Guy

50%= $125 (following 30/30 rule)

—

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "service@paypal.com" <service@paypal.com>

Date: February 23, 2015 at 4:38:12 AM PST

To: alecia kremidas <aleciakremidas2@gmail.com>
Subject: You sent an automatic payment of $250.00 USD

[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/uw/0/?ui=2 &ik=bd97e¢7eb4a& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14b... 2/25/2015
ROA0135



Gmail - Medical/Dental Bills Page 1 of 1

R
R = i . . R
G & I Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>
m by Google

Medical/Dental Bills

1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Wed, Mar 4, 2015 at 6:24 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Attached are 2 bills

1) Anthony needed to see the primary doctor for a referal to the ENT and Oral surgion. This is one of more
appointments that will follow for his cyst evaluation and removal.

Total $50.00- 50% = $ 25.00 on or before April 10th

2) Emily had a second oppinion and we changed dentist because of the 10 cavities the other dentist said
Emily and Adam had.

Total $35.00- 50% = $17.50 on or before April 10th
Emily has 2 cavities

Adam has 4 cavities

Anthony has appointment next week.

I will send bills for the cavities after | pay them. | was told they are $45.00 each this may change but is an
estimate. Its 4 less cavities then the other dentist and a bit less for fillings.

O Please also include an invoice # with all of the medical payments that you send in the future. You
sent $100 and indicated $50 was for therapy. This does not match any of the therapy bills.

Alecia

a Anthony and Emily bilis 3-4-15.pdf
296K

(U

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14be... 3/4/2015
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Thuha T Vinh, D.M.D., Inc. D.D.S.
18120 Brookhurst St. Suite 13

Fountain Valley, CA 92708

(7)714-962-6669

Emcaled. on

B/ /15

Date: 2/27/2015

Walkout Statement

Account Name

Emily Reed
2217 Florida St. Apt. #3
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Account Key

Patient Key

Invoice Date

Invoice No.

REEEMO00

REEEMO00

02-27-2015

0024413

Emily Reed
2217 Florida St. Apt. #3
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Patient Name

Form PAT-10
Date Procedure Description Tooth | Surface Amount
02-27-2015 DO0120 Periodic Oral Evaluation $0.00
02-27-2015 D0274 Bitewings - Four Films $35.00
02-27-2015 MC Payment - Master Card ($35.00)
pot T
Provider of Services Insurance Baiance Tax Amount
$0.00 $0.00
Patient Balance Invoice Balance
Thuha T Vinh, D.M.D., Inc., D.D.S. 0.00 0.00
Remarks
Thank you for choosing our office for your dental health care needs.
=
,L)ﬂ Acct Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 120 + Days Due From Patient Total Balance
i.
Account $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Patient $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Invoice $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ROA0137




Walkout Statement

Thuha T Vinh, D.M.D,, Inc. D.D.S.
18120 Brookhurst St. Suite 13
Date: 2/27/2015

Fountain Valley, CA 92708
Account Key Patient Key Invoice Date Invoice No.
() 714-962-6669 REEEMO0 REEEMO0 02-27-2015 0024413
Account Name Patient Name
Emily Reed Emily Reed
2217 Florida St. Apt. #3 2217 Florida St. Apt. #3
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Huntington Beach, CA 92648
Form PAT-10
Date Procedure Description Tooth | Surface| Qty Amount
02-27-2015 D0120 Periodic Oral Evaluation I $0.00
02-27-2015 D0274 Bitewings - Four Films ] $35.00
02-27-2015 MC Payment - Master Card 1 (835.00)
_—
—_—
[l
O vt E Y =t
Rt L AL
% § [T S < sSS
=3 =1
= 8 g ESzs 3
§ = . & SSEF
g =8g 558
= @ & Ex 2
8 =3 g =
= o7
B (<]
g §-E
8 oesgs__& Es 77
S FTELEEEES g8
Provider of Services Insurance Balance Tax Amount i
$0.00 $0.00
Patient Balance Invoice Balance
Thuha T Vinh, D.M.D,, Inc., D.D.S. 0.00 0.00
Remarks
Thank you for choosing our office for your dental health care needs.

"\)ed Acct Current 30 Days 60 Days 80 Days 120 + Days Due From Patient Total Balance
Account $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Patient $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ‘ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Invoice $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ROA0138



Gmail - Child support/ Medical Bills Page 1 of 2

(-
G& l Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

by Google

Child support/ Medical Bills

2 messages

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, Mar 9, 2015 at 6:29 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

I have not received child support $725.00 due on or before March 5th. | have not received the $66.00 for
medical due on March 5th
Did you send this?

I have not received information on how you would like the $100 applied to the medical bills.
Medical bills | emailed you that are past due-

$152.99 sent email 1/31/15 Vision and glasses for Anthony and Adam

$75.00 sent 2/2 Emily

$75.00 sent 2/9 Emily

$50.00 sent 2/11- Chiropractic

Please let me know if you are going to be late with medical and child support payments.

Alecia

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Wed, Mar 18, 2015 at 6:52 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>
Jeff,

| have marked payed on the email below and will use the other $50 dollars from check # 906 for the
following-

Anthony- $25-Doctor appointment co pay- Payed check #906
Adam -$25-Doctor appointment co pay- Payed Check #3906

The following bills are still outstanding from month of February- Due dates are listed

emails were sent on the dates listed- | can resend bills if needed.

$75-  2/2- Emily- Due 3/2
$75-  2/9- Emily- Due 3/9
$75-  2/19- Emily- Due 3/19

$125- 2/23- Emily and Adam- Due 3/23

Bills sent in March

3/4- $17.50- Emily dentist Due 4/4

3/9- $25.00- Anthony Doctor Due 4/9

Bills sent today 3/18

Adam- Dentist - $45 - (2 cavities) Due 4/18
Anthony- Medication from surgery $20 Due 4/18

Attached bills are at the bottom of the email.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14c... 3/18/2015
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Gmail - Child support/ Medical Bills Page 2 of 2

Thanks,
Alecia

nnnnn Forwarded message -—--—--

From: Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Date: Mon, Mar 9, 2015 at 6:29 PM

Subject: Child support/ Medical Bills

To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

| have not received child support $725.00 due on or before March 5th. | have not received the $66.00 for
medical due on March 5th
Did you send this?

| have not received information on how you would like the $100 applied to the medical bills.
Medical bills | emailed you that are past due-

$152.99 sent email 1/31/15 Vision and glasses for Anthony and Adam- Payed

$75.00 sent 2/2 Emily

$75.00 sent 2/9 Emily

$50.00 sent 2/11- Chiropractic- Payed check # 806 (100)

Please let me know if you are going to be late with medical and child support payments.

Alecia

2 attachments

b Adam 2 cavities.pdf
183K

A ?:Gtt};ony medication from surgery.pdf

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14c... 3/18/2015
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Gmail - Emily/Medical Page 1 of 2

.
G &g I i Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

by Cooghe

Emily/Medical

3 messages

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Thu, Mar 26, 2015 at 11:34 PM

To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>
Cc: Elizabeth Brennan <Elizabeth@brennanlawfirm.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Emily may be discharged next week from Del Amo Mental hospital.

| am asking the question-(Your attorney said | made NO attempt to discuss a resolution before
court so | want to be clear now that " | am asking.” )

Are you willing to come to a written mutual agreement that can be written by my attorney, signed
and notarized, or do we need to go back to court in front of the judge?

Emily's diagnosis and treatment plan will be determined in the weeks ahead.

She will be 100% disabled based on the medical records that will be provided by the doctors at this time.
This means she will not be able to obtain a job and take care of herself financially. She is still in high school
and living at home. She may be able to graduate within a medical treatment plan that will include the
credits needed to graduate. This has not yet been determined.

| will not expect her to pay for treatment and care for herself because she is 18 years old with this
diagnosis. Parents take care of their children for a lifetime if necessary with disabilities. She is unable to do
this at this time, and maybe for her lifetime, without the correct treatment that is needed now for the
Psychosis, PTSD, Suicide, and Depression.

Max out of pocket for the current mental health medical pian is $5,750.00 per year. This is under the
current medical plan.

| believe the hospital bill Emily will receive for this stay at Del Amo will be close to $10,000. So any way you
look at it the max out of pocket needs to get payed. The bill will come to Emily but she is still under our care

and responsibility.

| am asking you pay 50% of this $2,875. (This is going to happen after discharge in the next several
months because the cost of her treatment at this time) It will continue every year if treatments are
needed and insurance costs stay the same.

| am asking that child support will stay in affect for Emily based on your income until she is no
longer deemed disabled and has a clear medical diagnosis to return to work and support herself.

I will ask you pay 50% of all medical, vision, dental until she is healthy enough to provide and take
care of herself. You will have a copy of the bills and know when they are due. We can follow the
30/30 rule or you can pay providers directly if you choose. The goal is she is well enough to get a
job and support herself. Emily would stay on my medical insurance indefinitely if needed. We will
both need to provide for her unless something changes and she recovers.

Center For Discovery Outpatient program, if she qualifies..... (they want her to be in the overnight program
based on where she is and step down discharge).

The Out Patient Program at Center for Discovery is Mon-Fri 3:30-6:30 PM. This is therapy and group
classes for trauma and mental health.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14c5... 3/29/2015
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The cost WITH insurance is $3,000.00 a month- $150 a day would be our out of pocket expense. Emily will
need many months of out patient treatment so within 2 months the max out of pocket is covered then the
insurance pays 100% for the year. This may go on for several years along with medication for her lifetime
and psychologist/ psychiatrist appointments. | am not sure if you still pay co payments if you meet the max
out of pocket but | will always send the bills if | have to pay them.

Hospitalization and relapses are very common and may happen again if Emily attempts, writes a suicide
letter, or talks about having a plan to hurt herself or another person. This will be immediate hospitalization,
no questions asked. She will be a danger to herself and others.

Please let me know how you feet about what | am asking. You can also let me know what you think is best
and we can come to an agreement that works before returning to court.

Your response needs to be immediate as this has to do with Emily's medical care. I will pursue all
court proceedings if | do not get any response and we can not agree through written
communication. Please respond no later than April 10th, 2015. This gives you 2 week to come up
with a plan for Emily’s care.

Emily will also sign up for disability and Medicaid but most places do not take government payments for
medical. Center for Discovery does not take Medicaid. This will also not be enough for Emily to support
herself if she does qualify, but | will keep you informed if she is excepted. She did not want to apply for this
when it was mentioned by the hospital. 1 will also talk to her and explain it when she comes home. She may
be willing to at least try after | explain it.

Alecia

jeffrey Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com> Sat, Mar 28, 2015 at 9:54 AM
To: Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Ok | received everthing | will look at into my options.

Jeff
[Quoted text hidden]

jeffrey Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com> Sat, Mar 28, 2015 at 9:54 AM
To: Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Got all of the information.
Jeff

On Thursday, March 26, 2015, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=sent&th=14c5... 3/29/2015
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Adam dentist Bill & Past Due Medical

1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Sun, Mar 29, 2015 at 9:44 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>
Cc: Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Here is the bill for Adams dentist.

Your 50% share is $45.00- due in 30 days-

Past due medical total is- $350.00 these are bills that were emailed on the following dates February 2nd,
Feb. 9, Feb. 19, & Feb. 23rd. They are all therapy bills for Emily and Adam.

This is over the 30/30 court order that you are to be following and no other arrangements have been made
to pay them on a different date. This is the second email notifying you that the payments are late. Please
let me know when you are sending these medical payments.

Alecia

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14c6... 3/29/2015
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=sent&th=14c5...

@) MH IOP Los Alamitos Schedule.docx
14K

o MASTER ROI - CFD.pdf
147K

Page 3 of 3

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Sun, Mar 29, 2015 at 10:16 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>
Cc: Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Read over this email and the documents attached. This will be the medical treatment Emily will be needing
after her hospitalization.

This is part of Emily's discharge paperwork for step down treatment. She will also do Pathways, which is a
mental health supported educational program to see if she can finish her credits in order to graduate with
her class of 2015. We have an IEP meeting on Friday to discus the options of care they can give her. Emily
will be discharged tomorrow. My mom is coming out Tuesday to spend time with her and then she will go to
Arizona with my mom for spring break to relax. When she returns she will be registered for the outpatient
therapy at Center For Discovery, Pathways, and counseling.

She will see a psychiatrist on Tuesday to review medication. She will meet with a new therapist the hospital
lined up on Tuesday as well. All co-payments will be $50.00 ($25.00each) so | will be sending bills after |
pay them. .

1 will talk with Center for Discovery on the payment options. You will need to call in your credit card
payment along with mine because | do not have this total available to pay up front. I will see how they can
divide it out so that the payments can work.

Please let me know that you received this information.

Alecia
[Quoted text hidden]

4 attachments

MH IOP Info.docx
@ 13K

.E Mental Health IOP Pamphlet.pdf
1073K

=» MH IOP Los Alamitos Schedule.docx
~ 14K

a MASTER ROI - CFD.pdf
147K
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MH IOP Admission Information
2 messages

Cindi Krouse <cindi.krouse@centerfordiscovery.com> Thu, Mar 26, 2015 at 12;:5“;

To: aleciadraper@gmail.com

Dear Alecia,

Thank you for inquiring about our Intensive Outpatient Program for Mental Health in Los Alamitos, CA. |
have attached the IOP schedule and some additional information on our program in hopes you can view
this as an opportunity toward Emily’s recovery.

Monday-Friday from 3:30pm-6:30pm (Wednesdays are from 3:30pm-7:30pm)

**This does NOT include the individual, family sessions-those will be scheduled with the treatment team**

O It begins with a § day a week commitment until the treatment team working with Kelli titrates down the
amount of days per week based on insurance review and the progression in her recovery.

Our Admission process is broken down into two steps; financial and clinical. We provide a complimentary
benefits check in which we obtain your insurance information and see what cost treatment would be to you,
if any. Once it has been verified, | will contact you to review the cost. | have a broken the |OP Benefit below
for you:

Aetna is not currently contracted with our Los Alamitos Facility. We are in the contracting process.
However, upon admission, your therapist will request a Single Case Agreement in which we can utilize
these in network benefits. We are extremely confident in obtaining the agreement. With that said, your IOP
benefit with Aetna covers (as authorized by):

You have a $0.00 Deductible, with a remaining balance of $0.00
You have a $5,750.00 Maximum Out of Pocket (MOOP), with a remaining balance of $5,750.00
50% Coverage with a 50% Co Insurance (your financial responsibility)

Unlimited amount of days based on Medical Necessity

bY
b With your MOOP remaining of $5,750.00, treatment would be covered at 100%. We generally collect the
first 30 visits, which totals $4,500.00.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97¢7ebda& view=pt&search=sent&th=14c5... 3/29/2015
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The Release of Information form | attached for you to complete and return to us must include the Doctors
namef/facility and their telephone number (Del Amo and her Therapist that can provide insight to Emily’s
situation). This is so that we may obtain clinical on your behalf to expedite the process quickly for you. This
form also serves for consent to speak with Outpatient therapists, dieticians, and previous or current
treatment centers. This is so we may obtain clinical criteria to present to our Clinical Advisors in part for
Clinical clearance.

Please contact me with any questions before then with the information provided below, thank you.

Sincerely,

Cindi Krouse

Admissions Coordinator

Office: (800) 760-3934 ext.356
Direct Line: (714) 947-7369
Fax: (714) 388-3894

Cell. (714) 270-8175

cid:image001.gif@01CD7B9E.335D3C80

Center For Discovery

www.centerfordiscovery.com/blog/share

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to which they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by
HIPAA legislation (45 CFR, Parts 160 & 164). If you are not the intended recipient or the person
responsible for delivering this email to the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this email
in error and that any use, dissemination, forwarding, printing or copying of this email is strictly prohibited. If
you have received this email in error, please notify the sender by replying to this email and then delete the
email from your computer.

4 attachments

= MH IOP Info.docx
~ 13K

.E Mental Health IOP Pamphiet.pdf
1073K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14c5... 3/29/2015
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Medical payed invoices/ Records
1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Tue, Apr 14, 2015 at 5:14 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Attached are the following proof of payed bills and Emily's medical record from Del Amo Hospital-

Adam therapy- $100- | already emailed fo you but her it is again $50.00
Emily dentist 2 cavities- $110 $55.00
Emily therapy- $100 $50.00
Emily medication- $55.00 $27.50
Emily psychologist- $50.00 $25.00
Emily medical records- $10.00 $5.00

Emily and Anthony Chiropractic-$125.00 $62.50

Your total that is due= $275.00 in 30-35 days

Please confirm you received the medical records for Emily's hospitalization.

8 attachments

.B Del Amo medical report041315.pdf
6369K

.@ Emily dentist041415.pdf
132K

'E Medication-psychiatrist0414.pdf
144K

@ Adam therapy 040815.pdf
103K

b7 Emily new therapist041314.pdf
78K

'B Medication-psychiatrist0414.pdf
144K

Del Amo.pdf
2 177K

chiropractic for Anthony and Emily 040115.pdf
B 68K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?7ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a&view=pt&search=inbox&type=1... 4/14/2015
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Past Due medical/all bills sent to date
1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Tue, Apr 14, 2015 at 5:26 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Past Due Medical in RED-

Bills from February= $275

Bills sent in March= $152.50 ($42.50 is Past Due)
Bills sent in April= $275.00

Total 50% medical= $702.50

Please send the past due amount asap.

Alecia

O

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=inbox&type=1... 4/14/2015
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$506.00

OCPs

CUSTOMER COPY
Orange County Psychological Services

NAYANA SHAH M.D.

TOTAL

- medicakon

949-583-0975 Te!
949-583-7973 Fax

24551 Raymond Way #140
Lake Forest, Ca 92630

Psychiatrist

16152 Beach Bivd. #200
Huntington Beach, CA 92647
714-841-6772 Tel

714-841-6775 Fax

5% $57.50

A0 uRld G MU FIEXNAN NG W reiiyga

#05681 19501 BEACH BLVD
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648

714-969-1368
801 8111 0091 03/30/2015 6:33 PH
FSA RX 1727572 40.00
CLM RF# 150896822030099998
FSA RX 1727523 15.00
CLM RF# 150896832132169997
TJTAL 55.00
VISA ACCT 4767 55.00
CHANGE .00
TOTAL FSA_ITEMS 0.00
10TAL RX ITEMS 55.00
T0TAL FSA AND RX ITEMS 55.00
APPROVED FSA/HRA AMOUNT 0.00

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT WALGREENS

mmdzommEqumprpznmmmspzcm
REDEEM POINTS FOR SOHETHING EXTRA
IN A FUTURE PURCHASE. RESTRICTIONS
APPLY. FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS,
VISIT WALGREENS.COM/BALANCE.

RFN# C588-1918-1112-1503-3003

AR
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Gmail - Reminder - Please complete your initial survey Page 3 of 3

Therapy started today with Emily's new therapist. ! will be sending receipt of payment. Cost is $100.00 a
session. She will see Emily 2 days a week for now. If the Victim Witness starts to pay this at some point |
will not be sending proof of payment. Emily should have $5,000.00 that will pay this but for now we will
need to pay up front.

i have not received any information on the questions | have asked about Emily’s care and medical
after she graduates. | DO NOT want to have to go back to court to get a response from you.

| am prepared to do so if you tell me you will not help support her. | will get all medical and school records
and submit for proof of her inability to move out, get a job, or provide for herself at this time. Until she is
able to work and can get some recovery from the PTSD, and depression she is our responsibility
financially.

I have held off sending payments because you are behind. | will be sending all proof of payments on bills |
have payed tomorrow. Please keep for your records. | will not keep reminding you of all bills past due, 1 will
send you a total after | do receive a payment.

| have asked that you indicate the bill you are paying for my records. Please do this.

Thanks,

Alecia
[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14ca... 4/13/2015
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Nora Vinh, DMD STATEMENT

18120 Brookhurst Street 04/14/2015
Suite 13 Account Number 1916

Fountain Valley, CA 92708

0)962—6669

PA.

Emily Reed
2217 Florida St. Apt. #3
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Total:  $0.00
-Ins Estimate:  $88.00
=Balance: ($88.00)

Date - | - - Patient ;i"] Code- |Toothi : . Pes 1 L Charges: | “Credits' | Balance
3 ‘Balance Fonﬂard ‘ 0.00
04/14/2015 Emily 502392 .2 OL resin-based composne - two surfaces, postenor ] : 55.00
04/14/2015 ; ‘MO resin-based composite - two surfaces, postenor 110.00
C 4/14/2015  Emi Claim Pri Claim $110.00 Delta Usa T
1 . : Waiting to Send
iEstimated Payment Pending: $88.00 |
O SRS S Est, Patient Portion: $22.00 S SR SR N
04/14/2015 Emily ‘Pay :Credit Card $110.00 i 110.00 0.00
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Emily's note
1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Tue, Apr 14, 2015 at 5:56 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Here is a copy of Emily's suicide note for your records.

1 am going to be forwarding all of the medical records and school psychological reports to my attorney next
week.

If 1 do not here back from you on a plan to help support her after graduation we will have to return to court. |
will ask you pay all attorneys fees because you refuse to come up with something that works.

It could be - $300 a month for medical. A $$$ amount.... you see what kind of bills are required for her care.
The payment can go directly to Emily so she can pay these expenses for her treatment and medication.

It could be child support until she is able to get a job and a set $$$ for medical.

Whatever you can figure out. Emily needs our support and care until she can take care of herself. She is
unable to do this and | have all documentation that supports this.

My attorney can draw up the agreement that we can both sign. Otherwise the judge will need to decide.
O | have given you time to get back to me so this is my last attempt to here from you before court.

Alecia

-@ Emily's note before she left for hospital 0315.pdf
888K

O

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?2ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14c... 4/14/2015
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medical bills payed

1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, May 4, 2015 at 9:04 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Total payed for Emily's treatment, hospitalization, medication, and therapy. $2,125.00 your 50% is
$1,062.50

Your 50% due

Bills past due from February 2015- $275.00

Bills sent in March 2015- $205.00

Bills sent in April- $222.50

Bills sent as of May 4th- $1,062.50

| have begun the paperwork for Emily and SSI. It will take up to 6 months to see if she qualifys based on all
the information that still needs to be sent in. Start with February medical and let me know what you can
send so | can do my best with paying the $800 a month for therapy. Center for discovery ends in 3 weeks
and | will not be able to do this again unless you can pay back some of this money | have spent. | will work
with you on this without returning to court as long as you continue to send payments towards medical to
cover your 50%.

Alecia

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2& ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14d2... 5/4/2015
ROAO0161



Gmail - medical bills payed Page 1 of 1

L
Q G é‘é ' i Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

e Google

medical bills payed
1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, May 4, 2015 at 9:04 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Total payed for Emily's treatment, hospitalization, medication, and therapy. $2,125.00 your 50% is
$1,062.50

Your 50% due

Bills past due from February 2015~ $275.00

Bills sent in March 2015- $205.00

Bills sent in April- $222.50

Bills sent as of May 4th- $1,062.50

| have begun the paperwork for Emily and SSI. It will take up to 6 months to see if she qualifys based on all

the information that still needs to be sent in. Start with February medical and let me know what you can

send so | can do my best with paying the $800 a month for therapy. Center for discovery ends in 3 weeks
O and | will not be able to do this again unless you can pay back some of this money | have spent. | will work

with you on this without returning to court as long as you continue to send payments towards medical to

cover your 50%.

Alecia

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2 &ik=bd97e7ebda&view=pt&search=inbox&th=14d2... 5/5/2015
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FSA RX 1736192 15.00
CLM RF# 151135543338160999

FSA RX 1736188
CLM RF# 151135618337202999

0042 04/23/2015 7:34 PM

O

CLM RF# 151135535261211999

TOTAL 45.00

MASTERCARD ACCT 7454 45.00

CHANGE .
JOTAL FSA_ITEMS 0.00
TOTAL RX TTEMS 45.00
TOTAL FSA AND RX ITEMS 45.00
APPROVED FSA/HRA AMOUNT 0.00

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT WALGREENS
'T MURE WITH BALANCE REWARDS

EEM POINTS FOR SOMETHING EXTRA
IN A FUTURE_PURCHASE. RESTRICTIONS

APPLY. FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS,
VISIT WALGREENS.COM/BALANCE.

T

rewards

(::) POINT BALANCE 2500
POINTS TO $5 REWARD 2500

BALANCE REWARDS ACCT # **%k¥k%%%8533

n

OPENING BALANCE 1000
EARNED THIS VISIT 1500
CLOSING BALANCE 2500

FRRERRRRR Rk R R kR R Rk kkckk ok

How are we doin P
Enter our monthly sweepstakes or
$3, 000 cash

Visit
WWW . WAGCARES .COM
T e T T
or cal] toll free
1-800-658-1584
within 72 hours to take a short
survey about this Walgreens visit

SURVEY#
0588-1420~721

PASSHORD
0150-4230-321

For contest rules, see store or
) WiW . WAGCARES , COM

FSA RX 1736190 15.00. =

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648
714-969-1468
805 2843 0041 04/21/2015 8:55 PM

FSA RX 1735220
Fa 3§M1§ggzé?1115269408102999
CLM RF# 151115271732088999

T R 2.0
TOTAL FSA AND RX ITEMS 30.00
APPROVED FSA/HRA AMOUNT 0.00

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT WALGREENS
ET MORE WITH BALANCE REWARD

m

DEEM POINTS FOR G EXTRA
E PURCHASE RESTRICTIUNS
i“PA FUTUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS,

LY. FOR
VISIT WALGREENS. CDM/BALANCE

s AT

Fhikbkkkkkk bRk kbbb kbRl

b balance'
rewards

“ ——

POINT BALANCE 1000
POINTS TO $5 REWARD 4000

BALANCE REWARDS ACCT # sxkxxk+k+6533

EARNED.THIS VESIT 1000
CLOSING BALANCE 1000

kbR R Rk kckcoRRR Rk ko eck

How are we do1n?
Enter our monthly sweepstakes or
$3,000 cash

Visit
WWW . WAGCARES . COM
khkkkekkkkbpobokr

or call toll free
1-800-658-1584
within 72 hours to take a short
survey about this Walgreens visit

SUF“EV#
0588-1412-843

PASOWORD
4150-4210-321

For contest rule., see store or
WilW . WAGCARES . COM
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Gmail - Admission Confirmation Email Page 6 of 6

O This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the

L individual or entity to which they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by
HIPAA legislation (45 CFR, Parts 160 & 164). If you are not the intended recipient or the person
responsible for delivering this email to the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this
email in error and that any use, dissemination, forwarding, printing or copying of this email is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender by replying to
this email and then delete the email from your computer.

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Wed, Apr 29, 2015 at 10:55 AM

To: Jeff Reed <1968j ail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Here is the info on Center for Discovery

—

—

Alecia
[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2 &ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=sent&th=14ce... 4/29/2015
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Admission Confirmation Email
4 messages

Cindi Krouse <cindi.krouse@centerfordiscovery.com> Wed, Apr 22, 2015 at 8:24 AM
To: aleciadraper@gmail.com

Dear Alecia,

This email serves to confirm that your daughter, Emily, is scheduled to admit to Center for Discovery's Intensive
Outpatient Program for Mental Health on Monday, April 27, 2015 at 3:00 PM.

**Please bring your Insurance Card and payment- you must be present to sign consents, and Emily will
begin program at 3:30pm**

The facility is located at 4281 Katella Ave. Suite 131 Los Alamitos, CA 90720. The Program Director is Ali Akhtar,
and he will be your point of contact for all questions and concerns following admission. The telephone number to
the facility is 714-828-1800 xt: 369.

On the day of admission Center for Discovery will contact your insurance company and present all criteria to
support your child's admission in an effort to receive authorization for care. Authorization is not guaranteed.

As we discussed, your insurance with MHN covers:
¢ Intensive Out Patient Treatment (IOP) at 50% for unlimited days per calendar year, as authorized.
e Your Deductible of $0, all of which has been met.

e Your Max Out of Pocket (MOOP) of $5,750.00 has been not been met; the remaining balance is $5,750.00.

After your $5,750.00 MOOP has been met, treatment will be covered at 100% as authorized by insurance.

On, or before, the day of admission you will be responsible to pay $1,200.00

This will cover the first 4 weeks of this treatment episode. In the event your daughter needs additional care,

Yvette Love from the Business Office will contact you regarding payment. You may also reach her at 714-
828-1800 ext. 354.

You can make this payment any time up until the scheduled admission time by going to
www.centerfordiscoverypayments.com. In the box labeled account/customer ID, enter your last name followed by
your first initial, “ReedE.” In the following box labeled facility location please chose “Los Alamitos, CA.” Once
you have made this payment please forward me via email a copy of the confirmation email.

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda&view=pt&search=sent&th=14ce... 4/29/2015
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m Please note that we have a healthcare funding resource available if you require assistance in this area for treatment
costs. You are welcome to contact them in the event funding either personal or insurance becomes an issue. You
can contact them by going to centerfordiscovery.com and accessing the link in the lower right hand corner

AHL Button

If you should have any questions or require assistance please do not hesitate to call. | am here to assist you. It has
been a privilege to work with your family, and | wish you all the best on this road to recovery.

Sincerely,

Cindi Krouse

Admissions Coordinator

Office. (800) 760-3934 ext.356

Direct Line. (714) 947-7369
O Fax. (714) 388-3894

Cell. (714) 270-8175

cid:image001.gif@01CD7B9E.33503C90

Center For Discovery

www.centerfordiscovery.com/blog/share

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the individual or
entity to which they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by HIPAA legislation

(45 CFR, Parts 160 & 164). If you are not the intended recipient or the person responsible for delivering this email
to the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this email in error and that any use, dissemination,
forwarding, printing or copying of this email is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please
notify the sender by replying to this email and then delete the email from your computer.

Cindi Krouse <cindi.krouse@centerfordiscovery.com> Wed, Apr 22, 2015 at 8:56 AM
To: aleciadraper@gmail.com

2 My apologies, it is Suite 101, not 131.

o

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14ce... 4/29/2015
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Cindi Krouse

Admissions Coordinator

Office: (800) 760-3934 ext.356
Direct Line: (714) 947-7369
Fax. (714) 388-3894

Cell. (714) 270-8175

cid:image001.gf@01CD7BSE.33503CS0

Center For Discovery

www.centerfordiscovery.com/blog/share

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the individual or
entity to which they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by HIPAA legislation

(45 CFR, Parts 160 & 164). If you are not the intended recipient or the person responsible for delivering this email
to the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this email in error and that any use, dissemination,
forwarding, printing or copying of this email is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please
notify the sender by replying to this email and then delete the email from your computer.

From: Cindi Krouse [mailto:cindi.krouse@centerfordiscovery.com]
Sent: Wednesday, April 22, 2015 8:24 AM

To: 'aleciadraper@gmail.com’

Subject: Admission Confirmation Email

[Quoted text hidden]

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, Apr 27, 2015 at 4:50 PM
To: Cindi Krouse <cindi.krouse@centerfordiscovery.com>

Ali was unsure about the check so | will need to go online and make the payment.
Thanks Cindi
Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 22, 2015, at 8:56 AM, Cindi Krouse <cindi krouse@centerfordiscovery.com> wrote:

My apologies, it is Suite 101, not 131.

Cindi Krouse
Admissions Coordinator

Office. (800) 760-3934 ext.356

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14ce... 4/29/2015
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Direct Line, (714) 947-7369
Fax. (714) 388-3894

Cell. (714) 270-8175
<image003.gif>
Center For Discovery

www.centerfordiscovery.com/blog/share

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to which they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by
HIPAA legislation (45 CFR, Parts 160 & 164). If you are not the intended recipient or the person
responsible for delivering this email to the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this
email in error and that any use, dissemination, forwarding, printing or copying of this email is

strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender by replying to

this email and then delete the email from your computer.

From: Cindi Krouse [mailto:cindi.krouse@centerfordiscovery.com]
Sent: Wednesday, April 22, 2015 8:24 AM

To: 'aleciadraper@gmail.com'

Subject: Admission Confirmation Email

Dear Alecia,

This email serves to confirm that your daughter, Emily, is scheduled to admit to Center for Discovery's
Intensive Outpatient Program for Mental Health on Monday, April 27, 2015 at 3:00 PM.

*Please bring your Insurance Card and payment- you must be present to sign consents, and
Emily will begin program at 3:30pm**

The facility is located at 4281 Katella Ave. Suite 131 Los Alamitos, CA 90720. The Program Director is
Ali Akhtar, and he will be your point of contact for all questions and concerns following admission. The
telephone number to the facility is 714-828-1800 xt: 369.

On the day of admission Center for Discovery will contact your insurance company and present all
criteria to support your child’s admission in an effort to receive authorization for care. Authorization is

not guaranteed.

As we discussed, your insurance with MHN covers:
s Intensive Out Patient Treatment (IOP) at 50% for unlimited days per calendar year, as authorized.

e Your Deductible of $0, all of which has been met.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14ce... 4/29/2015
ROA0175
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e Your Max Out of Pocket (MOOP) of $5,750.00 has been not been met; the remaining balance is
$5,750.00.

After your $5,750.00 MOOP has been met, treatment will be covered at 100% as_authorized by
insurance.

On, or before, the day of admission you will be responsible to pay $1,200.60

This will cover the first 4 weeks of this treatment episode. In the event your daughter needs
additional care. Yvette Love from the Business Office will contact you regarding payment. You
may also reach her at 714-828-1800 ext. 354.

You can make this payment any time up until the scheduled admission time by going to
www.centerfordiscoverypayments.com. In the box labeled account/customer ID, enter your last name
followed by your first initial, “ReedE.” In the following box labeled facility location please chose “Los
Alamitos, CA.” Once you have made this payment please forward me via email a copy of the
confirmation email.

Please note that we have a healthcare funding resource available if you require assistance in this area
for treatment costs. You are welcome to contact them in the event funding either personal or insurance
becomes an issue. You can contact them by going to centerfordiscovery.com and accessing the link in
the lower right hand corner

<image004.png>

if you should have any questions or require assistance please do not hesitate to call. | am here to
assist you. It has been a privilege to work with your family, and | wish you all the best on this road to

recovery.

Sincerely,

Cindi Krouse
Admissions Coordinator
Office. (800) 760-3934 ext.356
Direct Line. (714) 947-7369
Fax. (714) 388-3894
Cell: (714) 270-8175
<image003.gif>

Center For Discovery

www.centerfordiscovery.com/blog/share

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/2ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a&kview=pt&search=sent&th=14ce... 4/29/2015
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Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Wed, May 6, 2015 at 6:19 PM

To: Jeff Reed <1868jareed@gmail.com>, Contacts <aleciadra) j

PR

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded message:
From: Pure Light Counseling via Square <receipts@messaging.squareup.com>
Date: May 6, 2015 at 3:32:28 PM PDT
To: aleciadraper@gmail.com
Subject: Receipt from Pure Light Counseling

Reply-To: Pure Light Counseling via Square
<r_oi2dagjrie2ugncili3eemcf.rYUZ. 1 WWWzUmHuASRJ6h.23865e509995435b9 10a44f36b5b326c211cci9a@reply.squareup.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?7ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14d2... 5/11/2015
ROAQ177
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Not vour receipt?
Manage preferences for digital receipts

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, May 11, 2015 at 10:32 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> ~—

Here is payment for therapy for 5/11/15

Alecia
[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0/?2ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14d4... 5/11/2015
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Dr. Martin Doll, OD & Associates Optometry  Pafient: MO\M Q;&ZA

Martin Doll, OD

Lic. #10687T

7562 Center Ave.

Hunfington Beach, CA 92647
Phone (714) 372-7525

Exam Date: \ ! 20N\S
Eyeglass Prescription Eyeglass Expire Date: \ 7/(.,‘ (Y
RX Sphere Cylinder Axis Prism/Base Add

0 {Rgh) | ~sp | ~OSD | O™
05 {Left) Lo2s| A

Suggestions:
Lens Style - Lens Material Lens Treatments Eyeglass Types
gle Vision Q Plastic _Di-AntiReflection Q Sporis
Q "l Q Hi-Index Q Tint Reading Ceo
Fo el P polyearbonate —13 Uftra Violet Cont 3 AR
< Progressive [ Photochromatic L2 ScratetrCoat Q Safety
Q Aspheric 2 Polarized Q Computer
Q Transitions

Note:
Contact Prescription Exam Date: Expire Date:

RX Sphere /Cxl‘usdsr—\% B.Curve | Diam. | Bropd\ MFG

0D (Right < v

N e
05 {Left) / e

Vi

New Wearer g Previous Wearer

Replace Lenses Every

Daily Wear
Ho
Back up eyeglasses recommended

Lens Care:

Next follow-up visit: Note:

Special Instructions:

Doctor Signature: .~ N \
Remove yog conftctlenses immediately if: 1) Youdevelo
3) You expexienc.g decrease in vision that do gar up 4) You suspect something is wrong.

#1110 HUNTINGTONBEACH ™™~ Form # OPRIPADS/99
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Lr. Martin Doll, OD & Associates Optometry  Pafient: )A(V\A'\ﬂt)\/\q
Martin Doll, OD 7

Lic. #10687T

7562 Center Ave.

Hunfington Beach, CA 92647
Phone (714) 372-7525

Exam Date: \ [0S
Eyeglass Prescription Eyeglass Expire Date: ' '?/{/1‘4 Do, f’/"p
RX Sphere Cylinder Axis Prism/Base Add
0D (Right) | — O?-S“ A <
05 (Left) ~OD d >
Suggestions:
;lsﬂyk» Lens Material Lens Treatments Eyeglass Types
. mgle Vision 0 Plastic D AntiRefledtion 12 Sports
2 "l Q Hi-lndex 0 Tint Q Reading
[ yearbonate GHitra Violet Coat 0 Sunglasses
{2 Progressive Q Photochromatic (& Seratch Coat Q Safety
{0 Aspheric Q Polarized 2 Computer
Q2 Transifions
Note:
Contact Prescription Exam Date: Expire Date:
RX Sphere Cylinder Axis B. Curve Diam. Brand MFG
gt | L .
05 (Left) / \

Daily Wear

Replace lenf'es Every Hours
‘x Back up eyeglasses recommende -

Lens Care:

Next follow-up vt ( Note:

Special Instructions:

Doctor Signature: / ( License#: L 2‘8 2\

Remove your cofact lonses i 17 oudevelop pain or redness 2) You develop foggy or cloudy vision
3) You experien e in vision that does not clear up 4) You suspect something is wrong.
#1110 HUNTINGTON BEACH Form # OPRXPADS/99
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Total $100.00
JM
Visa 4767 5/13/2015, 4:27 PM

VISA #h80w

© 2015 Square, Inc. All rights reserved.

1455 Market Street, Suite 600, San. Francisco, CA 94103 -

Square Privacy.Policy. .
Not your re'gg'ip_t‘?.

Ménage_ preferences for digital receipts
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o

Visa 4767 5/18/2015, 1:30 PM
VISA #uowH

© 2015 Square, Inc. All rights reserved.
1455 Market Street, Suite 600, San Francisco, CA 94103

Square Privacy Policy
Not vour receipt?

Manage preferences for digital receipts

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda&jsver=YLDmfjBKkgk.en.&view... 7/16/2017
ROA0187
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Total $100.00

o

Visa 4767 5/18/2015, 1:30 PM
VISA #uowH

© 2015 Square, Inc. All rights resérved. i el :
1455 Market Street, Suite 600,-San Francisco, CA94103- .~ .~ =

_S_qual'e'Privady Policy,
Not your receipt? =

Manage preferences for digital receipts
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Square Privacy Policy
Not vour receipt?

Manage preferences for digital receipts

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Thu, May 21, 2015 at 5:13 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

<T>ayment receipt

Alecia
[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda&view=pt&search=sent&th=14d7... 5/21/2015
ROA0190
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Gmail - Medical/dental bills for Anthony and Emily Page 1 of 1

.-
Q G@ l l Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

vyCGoogle

Medical/dental bills for Anthony and Emily

1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> 7 Thuy, May 21, 2015 at 5:48 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Bills payed in May for Emily and Anthony

Dentist Emily- 50%= $77.50
Dentist Anthony 50% = $10.00
Emily psychologist 50% = $25.00

Total= $112.50
Emily's therapy weekly bills are sent separately. Your 50% = $400.00 a month. Therapy is $100 a session
at 2 times a week.

Please send any $$ amount and | will keep applying to the past due medical payments.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14d... 5/21/2015
ROA0192



S———

RCH BLUD #2080
Hl}ﬁ%?‘lz{ggﬂ BE, Cn 92647

80477524

e 10 4776703858

HERCHANT #:
|
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CUSTOMER COPY
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FOR By
THERAPIST _ DF -Sinohy
Orange County Psychological Services

16152 Beach Bivd #200+ Huntington Beach, CA 92647 (7 14)841-6772
Z:F{f | Raymond Way #140  Lake Forest, CA 92630 (949) 583-0975

<} DaTe ANVS a1 \2US  ocock
WE HAVE RESERVED THIS TIME FOR YOU. PLEASE GIVE US
24 HOURS NOTICE IF YOU CANNOT KEEP THIS APPOINTMENT

OCPS
Orange County Psychological Services
. NAYANA SHAH M.D.
Bgr: Psychiatrist
uq- ,

16152 Beach B vd #200 &ﬂ 24551 Raymond Way #140
~Huntington Beach, CA 92647 Lake Forest, Ca 92630
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Nora Vinh, DMD

18120 Brookhurst Street
Suite 13

Fountain Valley, CA 92708

04)962-6669

e Sts—

=3
Emllﬁfy
7torida St. Apt. #3

Huntington Beach,

CA 92648

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THE UPPER PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

STATEMENT
05/12/2015
Account Number 1916

- Amount Bue: - LA

Date Dué ... | Amount Enclésed -

0.00

' Upon Receipt

CREDIT CARD TYPE

#

3 DIGIT CSV

EXPIRES

AMOUNT APPROVED

NAME

SIGNATURE

0:30 3160 | 6180 | " over80.
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total:  $0.00
-Ins Estimate:  $0.00
=Balance: $0.00

Date |.. Patient ..

| Code |Tooth| ==~

Deéscription.

02/27/2015 Emlly

Oloarraizors ™ “emiy”
04itdi2015  Emiy

04/14/2015 Emily

02/27/2015 ;Emny
02/27/2015 :Emlly

0510515015 ,Emlly'w e e

penodlc oral evaluatlon estabhshed pahent

butewnngs four radlograph:c |mages

D0120
'D0274
Txfr

~ e 5
“D2302 3

Stmt

"f'”cii_ resin-based composite - two surfaces, posterior | 55.00 | 55.00
MO resin-based compostte - two surfaoes postencr » 55.00 : 110.00

;Cl'edit Card $110.00
:Statement-InPerson

UNIGHT |

05/05/2016—Esmily—

~ Check $155.00~

N:ght Guard (unsent)

—D2392_ “_5__” _'OL resin-based composvte two surfaces posterior - B
..i{uns

i

<05/05/2015 Emiy P
85 12[2315 .’E .I,

St Son

Scheduled Appointments:

Emily Reed: Thursday, 05/21/2015, 12:30 PM,

6070 =ﬁ5’7 ,7a 60
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Gmail - Receipt from Pure Light Counseling Page 2 of 2

Alecla Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, Jun 1, 2015 at 12:39 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1868jareed@gmail.com> ————

O —_

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
From: Pure Light Counseling via Square <receipts@messaging.squareup.com>
Date: May 27, 2015 at 1:23:17 PM PDT
To: aleciadraper@gmail.com

Subject: Receipt from Pure Light Counseling

Reply-To: Pure Light Counseling via Square
<r_ojkdoujxkrbtewrvgzbe2rsx.rYUZ.IjQ5XfoQZJ7PXXa0.e527¢c82748bc70f010939f08d8772e8103a2f0a6@reply.squareup.com>

[Quoted text hidden)

o

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&th=14d97... 6/8/2015
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Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Thuy, Jun 4, 2015 at 8:15 AM

To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com> —_————

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Pure Light Counseling via Square <receipts@messaging.squareup.com>

Date: June 3, 2015 at 6:02:17 PM PDT

To: aleciadraper@gmail.com

Subject: Receipt from Pure Light Counseling

Reply-To: Pure Light Counseling via Square

<r_ojldgnzqjnatsssxifmuknbs.rYUZ .cNmZfi6obIUXRNiS.48e0578e5486 1d1f9fe 185d16f9b434dd343916e@reply.squareup.com>

[Quoted text hidden)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e¢7eb4a& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14db... 6/8/2015
ROA0197
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Print Images

U.S. Bank Confidential Communication

Requested by: Lynette Miramontes

recommended.

Page 2 of 6

(Ebank.

This check image contains confidential information. If you print this image, please store it in a secure place to avoid
unauthorized usage of this information. Increased security awareness when discarding or destroying this document is

Item #2

Account No 3171214443

Check No.: 0

Routing No.: 32227162

Sequence No.: 008953787778
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JEFFREY A. REED
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Print Images

U.S. Bank Confidential Communication

Requested by: Lynette Miramontes

Page 2 of 3

Bbank.

This check image contains confidential information. If you print this image, please store it in a secure place to avoid
unauthorized usage of this information. Increased security awareness when discarding or destroying this document is

recommended.

Item #2
Account No.: 3171214443 Check No.: 0

Routing No.:

Sequence No.: 008058479107

Amount: $100.00
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N ~ XN
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© ELES Oeture COMEhackS

0

JEFFREY A. REED 22 1020
5099 PENNSIER ST.
LAS VEGAS, NV 89135

DATE 10, 1
St _ALECiA 1% |
- N 59 powaRs @ Ee
CHASE O
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Pirmann Chiropractic, Inc
, 4 1400 Reynolds Ave Ste 102 /
et photo PIC»;V\Y'\Q Irvine, CA 92614

(949) 251-0154

_}O—S—é@ 6N \I [6 / }SDr. Joel Pirmann Registration # DC27510

01/15/15 05:14 PM
Sold to: Anthony Reed 3518
Payment 100.00
Total Due: 100.00
Amount Tendered: 100.00 Paidby MasterCard
Change: 0.00 03749Z
DO Antrhonye
=50 ch‘\\\% th’--ﬁ
D)
X
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[‘/r.Mc/din‘ Doll, OD & Associates Optometry

Martin Doll, OD
Lic. #106877

Patient: }A‘(V\'A"QD«\M
lde 4

7562 Center Ave.

Huntington Beach, CA 92647
Phone (714) 372-7525

Exam Date: \ f BOW\S
Eyeglass Presaiption Eyegluss Expire Date: ‘ '7/{41‘49 r}
RX Sphere Cylinder Axis Prism/Base Add
ORM | —~0F51d s
05 (Lefi) ._Ogb A >
Suggestions:
;n;S)la« Lens Material Lens Treatments Eyeglass Types
gle Vision O Plostic L AntiRoflection 0 Sports
Q Bifotal 2 Hi-Inds Q Tint Q2 Reading
Q Trifocal arbonate _MAtra Violet Cont Q Sunglasses
(1 Progressive Q1 Photochromatic (L3 Serich Cont Q0 Safety
(2 Aspheric Q Polorized Q Computer
Q Trensifions
Note:
Contadt Prescription Exam Dote: Expire Date:
RX Sphore Cylinder Axis B.Corve | Diom. | Brand MFG
g's’ ‘:":"" NN 1
(et / \ //
Naw Wearer Previous Wearer Datly Wear

Replace Len

Lens Care:

Hours

-
-

Next follow-up e ( Rote:

Special Instructions:

(

Dr. Martin Doll, OD & Associates Optometry  Patient: Mﬁb’\ {Z:QQA

Martin Doll, OD

Lic. #10687T

7562 Center Ave.

Huntington Beach, CA 92647
Phone {714) 372-7525

Exam Date: \ ! 20h\S
Eyeglass Prescription Eyeglass Expire Date: \ 244 (=Y
RX Sphere Cylinder Axis Prism/Base Add
0 (Rght) | \ S ~-CSD | O™
oSiel | s o25(dy
Suggestions:
Lens S Lens Material Lens Treatments Eyeglass Types
gle Vision O Plastic _Dr AntivReflection Q Sports
Q Bifocal 2 Hi-lndex QTint Reading e
(1 Trifoel P Polycarbonate —TWfira Violet Coat A
Q Progressive Q Photochromatic 2 SeraterCeat Q Safety
0 Aspheric Q Polarized Q0 Computer
0 Transitions
Note:
Contact Prescription Exam Date: Expire Date:
RX Sphere C \Q B.Curve | Diem. Byd\ MFG
i N L7
0 (Right N P
05 (Leh) / \ P

Daily Wear

New Wearer ﬂ Previous Wearer

ReplocelensesEvery_____ D

nximura Wearing Timi Hol
Back up eyeghusses recommended

Lens Care:

Next follow-up visit: Note:

Spetial Instrutions:

Doctor Signature:

- \ \ NZEVE
Remove yoyt tonf&d lenses :mmedmfely rf' l) Ym}llevelo or redness 2) You deve!ap foggy or cloudy vision

ROA0208



FASHION FRAMES * CONTACT LENSES

PRESCRIPTION LENSES
o ONLINE SHOPPING: COSTCO.COM
Tax ID#: 91-1223280. Costco Wholesale does not accept assignment.
Please forward reimbursements directly to the Costco member at address below.
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. PROFILE NO. MEMBER NO.
1/30/15 3109801 2015 %\ 20168608 111839016872
OPTICAL DEPT. 0 og\ PATIENT
1110 HUNT BEACH ° \ REED, ANTHONY
7562 CENTER AVE. % 2217 FLORIDA ST
HUNTINGTON BCH, CA 92648 —, APT3
714 372-7523 \\( \ HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648-298
Q) 714 916-1524
PRESCRIBING DOCTOR Rx WRITTEN Rx EXPIRES OPTICIAN CASE SLIP PRINT
Doll/doud 1/30/15 1/30/17 MR
EYEGLASSES
W SPHERE
wr -.750
Qr  -.500 3 MEMBER 111839016872
DIST P.D s0FTICAL ORDER & 0007764884801
gﬁ 30.5~ - sf—' ' 43?'?51 SYPLY KDS AR .00
<UL 30.0 tFRICE OYRD
3F 405071 FERRY ELLIS .99
tPRICE OVRD
o, SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS N
tOFTICAL OKDER & 0007764877501
tF 437751 SVPLY KDS AR .00
F S tPRICE OYRD
rame source tF 896162 A060 99
SUPPLIED *PRICE QVRD
ary ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE  EXTENSION ¢ TOTAL .98
13%8 American Exrress .98
1 437751 Sv Polxj sph Youth Ar 49.00 49.00 t
Single Vision Asphenc ¢ CHANGE 00
1 896162 Converse A060 59.99 59.99 X '
50/16/140 Dark Gunmetal sTQTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
tCASHIER: HEGAN R. REGe 71
TOTAL: 108.99 £ 173072015 17:16 1110 71 0080 236
00002999949
0000077b4877
/-~
PATIENT COPY

ROA0209



Pirmann Chiropractic, Inc

1400 Reynolds Ave Ste 102
Irvine, CA 92614
(949) 251-0154

Dr. Joel Pirmann Registration # DC27510 ©

02/11/15 05:27 PM
Sold to: Emily Reed
Payment 100.00
Total Due: 100.00
Amount Tendered: 100.00 Paidby MasterCard
Change: 0.00 043442
(v )
- o~
‘30 EM\\LQ

SOGD A r\‘\—\r\or\&%

3517

ROAO0210



Gmail - February payment Page 1 of 1

Gm i ﬁ Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>
ok

February payment

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Wed, Feb 11, 2015 at 8:10 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com>, aleciadraper@gmail.com

Here is the payment for February chiropractic for Anthony and Emily.

Emailed on 2/11/15
50%=%$50

Alecia

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Jennifer Pirmann <pirmannchiropractic@gmail.com>
Date: February 11, 2015 at 5:30:27 PM PST

To: Alecia Draper <aleciakremidas2@gmail.com>

Subject: February payment

- REED FEBRUARY 2015 STATEMENT;PDF
4K

httos://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97¢7eb4a& view=pt&search=sent&msg=14... 2/25/2015
ROAO0211
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From: Alecia Draper aleciadraper@gmail.com
Subject: Dental exam

| Date: February 7, 2015 at 8:32 AM (
To: Jeff Reed 1968 @gmail.com
c: aleciadraper@gmail.com

Adam and Anthony had a dentist exam last
Thursday.

Adam-6 cavities- possible root canal/crown- may
be needed on one tooth? He will decide after he

does the filling.

Adam also has the start of 3 cavities in between
™ his teeth.

Cavities are $55 each and he has an appointment
middle if the month to start the fillings.

Anthony- no cavities but can't tell because of
braces in between teeth.

He needs to see the hygienist for deep cleaning
~ and got referral for oral surgeon.

ROAOQ0216



| was told by the dentist that insurance does not
cover tumor or cyst under 90% of insurance
policies.

| will scan/email all payment receipts after | pay
them.

No cost for this check up.
Emily will be seen on Friday.
Alecia

Sent from my iPhone

ROAQ217



Gmail - (no subject) Page 1 of 1

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>
by Google

(no subject)
1 message

jeffrey Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 9, 2015 at 1:49 PM
To: Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

Got it thanks.
Jeff

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?2ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14b7... 2/9/2015
ROA0218
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HEALTHCARE PARTNERS MEDICAL GROUP

TMG - FOUNTAIN VALLEY
9930 TALBERT AVE
FOUNTAIN VALLEY,CA 92708-5153

Tel:

REED, ANTHONY J Acct #: 28-1797381

2217 florida st apt3

Visit #: 45591039
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648
Date Description of Service Amount
03/02/2015 Payment for Medical Services $50.00

TALBERT MEDICAL-Fy
SI30TALBER™S 1

. S -
*EE.XTE?:*E}:EE;*SEEEE'E FOUNT;AIN VLL‘I'LX92708 o % v de e ok Yok Kk deok ko k ok ok ok ok ok ok ke k
03/02/2015 . : f o
Co-pays are coli!.ectec 11:10:15 ck-in. Office visit
co-pays do not }ncluc CREDIT CARD . that may be due for
the actual services : © you have received a
service that require: R VISA SALE you will receive a
bill for charges not D# :ment. Please pay your
account balance prom INVOICE KOOK00KKXX4767
. 0001
Register for the Pat SEQ #: ogoy °ffice for more details
% de d K kK g e de de ok de de ke ke ke h Rk BatCh#: 0005 de ok de ok ke k ok Kk Kk K d Kk ok k% ko ke ok
Approval Code: 03 3
Entry Method: s\ng
Mode:
Online

SALE AMOUNT $50.00

CUSTOMER Copy

ROA0221



(STATEMENT)

Dr Danie} Levin

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Page| 1
§?311'531|bert Ave. Statement Date| 03/06/20°
Huntington Beach, CA 92648-13- Patient ID 32796
Mr Geoffrey Draper Due Now $ 100.00
2516 Branch Lane
Brea, CA 92821 AmountEnclosed$
Detach Stub and Return with Payment
Keep this portion for your records
Date ll’atlent tient ID DLscrlgtion Amount
Starting Balance 0.00
03/06/1£| Anthony J. Reed 32796 Credit Card/CG/Visa -50.00
03/06/1£&| Anthony J. Reed 32796 OV - New Pt. Exam 30 160.00
Ending Balance 100.00
/-
DANIEL £ LEVIN DDS INC
7891 TALBERT AVE #101
HUNTINGTON BE, CA 92648
3/06/2015 IHH
CREDIT CARD
VISA SALE
“JRD # \ YXOOXKAXXKKKYA 767
(WOICE | o003
SEQ #: 03
Ratch #: 000080
Approval Code: 03423
Entry Method: Suip
Mode: Online
SALE ANOUNT 00
CUSTOMER COPY
.+ ew; 01-90]91-120] 1214inapplied| Total| | Due Now § | 100.00 ]
,Al 150.oo| 0.00| 0.00| o00c0| 0.0 50.00| 100.00

Dr Dantel Levin
Oral and Maxillofaclal Surgery
For billing inquiries c24#-842-2621

ROA0222



Dr Daniel Levin
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

(STATEMENT)

Page

1

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
For bllling inquiries z44-842-2521 Insurance Last Billed on Mar 16, 2015

7§91 Talbert Ave. Statement Date | 03/16/20°
o~ e. 101
Huntington Beach, CA 92648-13" Patient ID 32796
Mr Geoffrey Draper Due Now $ 2,500.00
2516 Branch Lane
Brea, CA 92821 Amount Enclosed $
Detach Stub and Return with Payment
Keep this portion for your records
| Date J’g_t_ient tient ID DLscription . Amount
Starting Balance 0.00
03/06/1&| Anthony J. Reed 32796 Credit Card/CG/Visa -50.00
03/06/15| Anthony J. Reed 32786 OV - New Pt. Exam 30 150.00
03/16/1&| Anthony J. Reed 32796 Large cyst 1,200.00
03/16/1£] Anthony J. Reed 327¢6 Bone graft,mandible 1,200.00
03/16/1&| Anthony J. Reed 32796 Norco/Amoxicillin 40.00
03/16/15] Anthony J. Reed 32796 Credit Card/CG/Visa -40.00
Ending Balance 2,500.00
—
i;rrent 31-60| 61-90(91-120( 121&inapplied| Total [ Due Now $ | 2,500.00 |
00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/2,500.00
» Danlel Levin

ROA0223



Gmail - Receipt for payment Page 1 of 2

-]
Vo G Q ﬂ ! Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

beCoogle

Receipt for payment
4 messages

Jennifer Pirmann <pirmannchiropractic@gmail.com> Thu, Mar 12, 2015 at 9:43 AM
To: Alecia Draper <aleciakremidas2@gmail.com>

Hi Alecia,
We are praying for Emily. Let us know how she is doing.

Jennifer

b REED STATEMENT.PDF
4K

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Thu, Mar 12, 2015 at 9:52 AM

To: Jeff Reed <1968jareed@gmail.com> —

FYI... Anthony chiropractic invoice

Sent from my iPhone

’% Begin forwarded message:

From: Jennifer Pirmann <pirmannchiropractic@gmail.com>
Date: March 12, 2015 at 9:43:51 AM PDT

To: Alecia Draper <aleciakremidas2@gmail.com>

Subject: Receipt for payment

Hi Alecia,

We are praying for Emily. Let us know how she is doing.

Jennifer

iy REED STATEMENT.PDF
2 4K

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Thu, Mar 12, 2015 at 2:11 PM
To: Jennifer Pirmann <pirmannchiropractic@gmail.com>

-~ Thank you. | want her home but she needs more then | can provide her at this time.
’ Pray she will learn and have a better understanding of what she needs to do to become a survivor. She is
strong and God is with her.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7eb4a& view=pt&q=pirmannchiropracti... 3/29/2015
ROA0224



Pirmann Chiropractic, Inc

1400 Reynolds Ave Ste 102
Irvine, CA 92614
(949) 251-0154

Dr. Joel Pirmann Registration # DC27510
03/11/15 04:55 PM

Sold to: Anthony Reed
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648

Payment 50.00

Total Due: 50.00
Amount Tendered: 50.00 Paid by

Change: 0.00

Visa
013827

3518

ROA0225



February payment - aleciadraper@gmail.com - Gmail Page 1 of 1

T
s
REED PAYMENT ON 4012015.PDF Gpen with P’Q ! .
Gmail 1
Pirmann Chiropractic, Inc
1400 Reynoids Ave Ste 102
COMPOSE February ving, CA 92614
|  mbox(162) Jamn (949) 251-0154
Starred Dr. Joe! Pirmann  Registration # DC27610
Sent Mait 04/D1/15 05:49 PM
Orats (8) Jean Sold to: Anthony Reed 3518
Junk E-mail 0 mi HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648
:°'°5 HiAb Payment 125.00
ore $100 ——
. Total Due: 125.00
g Necia Amount Tendered: 125.00 Padby Visa
Change: 0.00 001754
a
No recent chats
Stant a new cne
Aleci
to Je
Than
1ot1
< >
https://mail.google.com/mail/v/0/ 4/14/2015

ROA0226



Gmail - Medical bills Page 1 of 1

° 8
G \Eﬁ I Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

e CGoogle

Medical bills

1 message

Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com> Mon, Jun 8, 2015 at 10:41 PM
To: Jeff Reed <1868jareed@gmail.com>, Alecia Draper <aleciadraper@gmail.com>

| also email Emily's therapy bills on the day of service after Elise sends me the receipt.

Chiropractic- 50% = $50.00
Anthony Dentist- 50% = $10.00

2 attachments

M la\rlzhony Chiropractic 05 1415.pdf

@ Anthony dentist 060215.pdf
193K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=bd97e7ebda& view=pt&search=inbox&th=14dd... 6/8/2015
ROA0227



Pirmann Chiropractic, Inc

1400 Reynolds Ave Ste 102
Irvine, CA 92614
(949) 251-0154

Dr. Joel Pirmann Registration # DC27510
05/14/15 03:58 PM

Sold to: Anthony Reed
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648

Payment 100.00

Total Due: 100.00
Amount Tendered: 100.00 Paid by

Change: 0.00

Visa
014559

3518
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Nora Vinh, DMD

STATEMENT

18120 Brookhurst Street 06/02/2015
Suite 13 Account Number 2621
,.Eo\untaln Valley, CA 92708 Ao S bee T Amout Encioc
- - ount:Due ; osed
14)962-6669 40.00 Upon Receipt
CREDIT CARD TYPE
#
3 DIGIT CSV
Anthony Reed
2217 florida st. apt. #3 EXPIRES
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 AMOUNT APPROVED
NAME
SIGNATURE
PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THE UPPER PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT
030 . 31-60 61-90 _.over 80 Ins E ﬁTOtta II 230680
20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -ins Tsumate. - $%.
=Balance: $40.00
_Date | Patient | Code |Tooth | Description. -] Charges | Credits’ | Balance
04{717{:/@015 ‘/:\gtrhonyr - 71:90120 i ‘periodic oral evaluation - established patient (unsent) 3.00_ s 390
04/15/2015 ‘Anthony 500220 ! intraoral - penaptcal first rad:ographlc image (unsent) 0.00 3.00
/™\|04/15/2015 iAnthony ‘D0230 | ‘intraoral - periapical each additional radiographic 0.00 3.00
... __image (unsent) - e
04(1‘5/2015 ‘Anthony iD0274 : ‘bitewings - four radlographlc |mages (unsent) 0.00 o 300
04/28/2015 §Anthony JPay iCheck #1001026427 $3.00 3.00: 0.00
05/12/2015 Anthony D4341 ‘UR- periodontal scaling ard root planing - four or 20.00 20.00
o A . __more teeth per quadrant (unsent) _ D
05/12/2015 iAnthony {D4341 \LR- pericdontal scaling and root plamng - four or 20.00 40.00
S E i _more teeth per quadrant (unsent) I B
05/12/2015 _ Anthony Stmt Statement-InPerson R L
05/12/2015 Anthony Pay Credit Card $20.00 20.00 20.00
06/02/2015 (Anthony D431 UL- pericdontal scaling and root planing - four or 2000 ' 40.00
) . ) ) ) ‘more teeth per quadrant (unsent) - -
06/02/2015  Anthony D4341 LL- periodontal scaling and root plamng four or 20.00 60.00
. ‘ . more teeth per quadrant (unsent) e B
06/02/2015 Anthony Stmt Statement-lnPerson
06/02/2015  Anthony Pay Credit Card $20.00 o 20.00' 40.00

ROA0229




- v »

Nora Vinh, DMD STATEMENT
18120 Brookhurst Street 06/02/2015
Suite 13 Account Number 2621
A#_untain Valley, CA 92708
.4)962-6669
Anthony Reed
2217 florida st. apt. #3
Huntington Beach, CA 92648
Total:  $40.00
-Ins Estimate:  $0.00
=Balance: $40.00
Date |  Patient | Code | Tooth | . Description | Charges | Credits | Balance
; ‘ Balance Forward ‘ 20.00
06/02/2015 :Anthony D4341 UL- periodontal scaling and root planing - four or 2000  40.00
o~ ... .. ... _ .. _ moreteeth per quadrant (unsent) S
06/02/2015 ‘Anthony D4341 LL- periodontal scaling and root planing - four or 20.00: 60.00
e — _ ‘more teeth per quadrant (unsent) _ e
06/02/2015 Anthony Pay Credit Card $20.00 20.00, 40.00

ROA0230
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SIRLES ‘

Low prices. Every item. Every day.
Store No: 1302

7131 Yorktown Ave.
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 (‘ \’
714-374-6725 g (’o
\ \\ bbg')

» v <
262626 00 026 00583 y \0\ \9
Receipt #: 00583 08/06/2016 16:35 _(

Rewards Number 3571745235

Qty Description Amount N % d

4 X BW SS LTR - 233548 0.44 E : 'O

3 X BW SS EMAIL LTR - 1.50
233549 Ce
SubTotal 1.94 \ib

Taxes 0.16

Total 2.10 N_QK/
VISA #:*htxshnnrk*xl767 ®

The Cardholder agrees to pay the Issuer of

the charge card in accordance with the

agreement between the Issuer and the

Cardholder.

Compare and Save
With Staples-brand products.
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPPING AT STAPLES!

NGO R

13020806160058326

ROA0232



HAMID HAJARIAN M.D

Walgreent

TRANSACTION APPROVED - THAI #05881 19501 BEACH BLVD
[P . WU — RSOSSN USRPSSVEREP RS I S SR L L L 4 BB Y HUNTINGTUN BEACH CA 92648
Payment Details 714-969- 1368
Transaction Type: SALE 802 7385 0041 08/04/2016 10:57 A
. . FSA RX 1914475 11.99
Transaction Amount:$710.00 USD FSA RX 1914480 43.99
Order ID: mvt7032746064 FSA RX 1914476 25.18
card Num:**** Kkkk kkkk 4767
TOTAL 81.17
Card Type: VISA VISA ACCT 4767 81.17
Response Code: 001 CHANGE .00
Auth Code: 031900
Reference Num: 641153890016370010 M AID A00Q0000380840
Date/Time: Aug 04 2016 09:17AM ggtggrated chip card
CVD Result: CVD Match. (Code: 1M)
AVS Result: AVS check was not performed. (Code: n/a) TOTAL FSA ITEMS 0.00
TOTAL RX ITEMS 8<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>